Interest calculation for delayed payments.
Project Name BRGV

Flat no. 310

Customer Name  Ramesh

Booked by Suresh

Prepared by KP

Date 16-Jul-2025

Sign

Interest rate 18.00 % p.a.

Date Instal / Pavment Remarks Days Principal

27-Sep-24 25,000 Booking amount - -

02-Oct-24 (25.000) Payment received 5 25.000

11-Oct-24 (2.00.000) Payment received 9 -

12-Oct-24 2.00.000 1st Installment | (2.00.000)

27-Oct-24 5,10.000 2nd Installment 15 -

04-Nov-24 (5.00.000) Pavment received 8 5.10.000

20-Nov-24 (24.00.000) Payment received 16 10.000

31-Dec-24 31.000 GST 41 (23.90.000)

15-Mar-23 23.65.000 3rd Installment 74 (23.59.000)

12-Apr-25 (2.00.000) Payment received 28 6.000

0-Apr-25 2.00.000 On completion 18 (1.94.000)

16-Jul-25 (6.000) Payment receivable 77 6.000
Approx Interest Payable

Note:

Column A. B & C: Enter Installemnts & payments received

Column B: Enter receivables as positive amounts & payments received as negative amounts,
Cloumns D to G: Do not change.

Sort columns A . B & C in accending order.

Calculate sum of Installments / Payments & Interest
[] Charge Interest of Rs. (ué erest waived

Signature of Manager:

Signature of M.D.:
Date :

) 9 Date
A

Interest

62
(99)
2012
79
(48.324)
(86.087)
83
(1.722)

228

(1.33,769)

/_\

[] Allow on-time payment discount (« Reduce on-time pavment discount to RW o

Balance
25.000

(2.00.000)

5.10.000
10.000
(23.90.000)
(23.59.000)
6.000
(1.94.000)
6.000




