	on for delayed paym	Citts.				
Project Name	BRGV					
Flat no.	310					
Customer Name	Ramesh					
Booked by	Suresh					
Prepared by	KP					
Date	16-Jul-2025					
Sign	Desire -					
Interest rate	18.00	% p.a.				
Date	Instal / Payment	Remarks	Days	Principal	Interest	Balance
27-Sep-24	25,000	Booking amount	-	-	Titter est	25.000
02-Oct-24		Payment received	5	25,000	62	25.000
11-Oct-24		Payment received	9	23,000	02	(2,00,000
12-Oct-24		1st Installment	1	(2,00,000)	(99)	(2.00,000
27-Oct-24		2nd Installment	15	(2,00,000)	(99)	5.10.000
04-Nov-24	(5,00,000)	Payment received	. 8	5,10,000	2.012	10,000
20-Nov-24		Payment received	16	10.000	79	(23.90,000
31-Dec-24	31,000		41	(23.90.000)	(48,324)	(23,59,000
15-Mar-25	23,65,000	3rd Installment	74	(23,59,000)	(86,087)	6,000
12-Apr-25	(2.00,000)	Payment received	28	6,000	83	(1,94.000
30-Apr-25		On completion	18	(1.94,000)	(1.722)	6.000
16-Jul-25		Payment receivable	77	6,000	228	6,000
			Approx Inter	est Pavable	(1,33,769)	
			P. P. S. S. S.	out it up done	(1,55,767)	
Note:						
Column A, B & C	: Enter Installemnts	& payments received				
olumn B: Enter	receivables as positiv	e amounts & paymen	its received as	negative amounts.		
Cloumns D to G:						
	B & C in accending of					
alculate sum of l	nstallments / Payme	nts & Interest				
Charge Intere	est of Rs.	(or) _ Ipte	rest waived			-
Allow on-tim	e payment discount	(dr) Redu	ice on-time par	ment discount to R	m	
ionatura «CM»						
ignature of Manager:			Signature of M.D.:			
ate	May )	25	Da	ite :		
	W VXX	1				

MAPPROVED BY

30 JUL 2025

SOHAM MODI